ROBERT MERCIER
INTERIM TOWN ADMINISTRATOR
TEL. (508) 358-7755
www.wayland.ma.us

TOWN OF WAYLAND

41 COCHITUATE ROAD
WAYLAND, MASSACHUSETTS 01778

BOARD OF SELECTMEN

ANTHONY V. BOSCHETTO
EDWARD J. COLLINS
STEVEN J. CORREIA
JOSEPH F. NOLAN

BOARD OF SELECTMEN
Thursday, April 10, 2014
Wayland High School
Field House

Proposed Agenda

Note: Items may not be discussed in the order listed or at the specific time estimated. Times are
approximate. The meeting likely will be broadcast and videotaped for later broadcast by WayCAM.

7:00 pm

7:05 pm
7:10 pm
7:15 pm
7:20 pm

7:25 pm

1)

2)
3)
4.)
5.)

6.)

Call to Order by Chair
« Announcements; Review Agenda for the Public

Public Comment
Discussion of Upcoming Meeting Schedule
Discussion of Motions for Annual Town Meeting

Topics Not Reasonably Anticipated by the Chair 48 Hours in
Advance of the Meeting, If Any

Adjourn and Reconvene to Join Annual Town Meeting


http://www.wayland.ma.us/

	BOARD OF SELECTMEN

