

ROBERT MERCIER INTERIM TOWN ADMINISTRATOR TEL. (508) 358-7755 www.wayland.ma.us

TOWN OF WAYLAND

41 COCHITUATE ROAD WAYLAND, MASSACHUSETTS 01778

> BOARD OF SELECTMEN ANTHONY V. BOSCHETTO EDWARD J. COLLINS STEVEN J. CORREIA JOSEPH F. NOLAN

BOARD OF SELECTMEN Thursday, April 10, 2014 Wayland High School Field House

Proposed Agenda

Note: Items may not be discussed in the order listed or at the specific time estimated. Times are approximate. The meeting likely will be broadcast and videotaped for later broadcast by WayCAM.

7:00 pm	1.)	Call to Order by ChairAnnouncements; Review Agenda for the Public
		• Announcements, neview Agenda for the rubit
7:05 pm	2.)	Public Comment
7:10 pm	3.)	Discussion of Upcoming Meeting Schedule
7:15 pm	4.)	Discussion of Motions for Annual Town Meeting
7:20 pm	5.)	Topics Not Reasonably Anticipated by the Chair 48 Hours in Advance of the Meeting, If Any
7:25 pm	6.)	Adjourn and Reconvene to Join Annual Town Meeting